
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/29/17

Saturday Start 1st Payment 903,086

2nd Payment 948,240

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 995,652

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,045,435

5th Payment 1,097,707

1 03/25/17 Sat $25,737,424 $27,658,549 $40,000,000 $24,271,844.66 1.648 4.3% 4.3% 6th Payment 1,152,592

2 03/29/17 Wed $23,162,918 $40,639,702 $50,000,000 $30,339,805.83 1.648 3.9% 8.0% 7th Payment 1,210,222

3 04/01/17 Sat $26,748,905 $55,630,543 $60,000,000 $36,407,766.99 1.648 4.5% 12.1% 8th Payment 1,270,733

4 04/05/17 Wed $24,450,776 $69,333,449 $71,000,000 $43,100,000.00 1.648 4.1% 15.7% 9th Payment 1,334,269

5 04/08/17 Sat $29,881,202 $86,079,717 $87,000,000 $52,800,000.00 1.648 5.0% 19.9% 10th Payment 1,400,983

6 04/12/17 Wed $26,626,895 $101,002,181 $103,000,000 $62,500,000.00 1.648 4.5% 23.5% 11th Payment 1,471,032

7 04/15/17 Sat $32,095,399 $118,989,348 $141,000,000 $85,600,000.00 1.648 5.3% 27.6% 12th Payment 1,544,584

8 04/19/17 Wed $28,570,659 $133,117,774 $155,000,000 $94,100,000.00 1.648 4.8% 31.0% 13th Payment 1,621,813

9 04/22/17 Sat $34,005,075 $149,933,563 $174,000,000 $105,600,000.00 1.648 5.7% 34.9% 14th Payment 1,702,904

10 04/26/17 Wed $30,713,458 $165,121,621 $148,000,000 $89,805,825.24 1.648 5.1% 38.3% 15th Payment 1,788,049

11 04/29/17 Sat $36,385,430 $183,114,515 $168,000,000 $101,941,747.57 1.648 6.0% 42.0% 16th Payment 1,877,451

12 05/03/17 Wed $33,170,535 $199,517,617 $184,000,000 $111,700,000.00 1.648 5.5% 45.2% 17th Payment 1,971,324

13 05/06/17 Sat $43,662,516 $221,109,090 $205,000,000 $124,400,000.00 1.648 7.2% 49.1% 18th Payment 2,069,890

14 05/10/17 Wed $39,146,870 $240,467,540 $227,000,000 $137,700,000.00 1.648 6.5% 52.4% 19th Payment 2,173,384

15 05/13/17 Sat $49,338,643 $264,865,904 $251,000,000 $152,300,000.00 1.648 8.1% 56.3% 20th Payment 2,282,054

16 05/17/17 Wed $44,188,987 $286,717,722 $282,000,000 $171,100,000.00 1.648 7.3% 59.5% 21st Payment 2,396,156

17 05/20/17 Sat $64,470,805 $318,599,065 $314,000,000 $190,500,000.00 1.648 10.4% 63.7% 22nd Payment 2,515,964

18 05/24/17 Wed $77,330,727 $356,839,745 $348,000,000 $211,200,000.00 1.648 12.4% 68.2% 23rd Payment 2,641,762

19 05/27/17 Sat $135,388,690 $423,790,566 $415,000,000 $251,800,000.00 1.648 20.7% 74.8% 24th Payment 2,773,850

20 05/31/17 Wed $175,540,750 $510,596,911 $525,000,000 $318,600,000.00 1.648 25.9% 81.3% 25th Payment 2,912,543

21 06/03/17 Sat $338,471,726 $677,973,963 $580,000,000 $351,900,000.00 1.648 44.0% 89.5% 26th Payment 3,058,170

22 06/07/17 Wed $526,622,251 $938,392,997 $779,000,000 $472,700,000.00 1.648 59.4% 95.8% 27th Payment 3,211,079

28th Payment 3,371,633

29th Payment 3,540,214

30th Payment 3,717,225

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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